	City of Madison				ISON Ma	City of Madison dison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com	
A CONTRACTOR		Legislation Details					
File #:	48654 Version : 1 Resolution		Name:		Approving plans and specifications for public improvements on W. Dayton Street required to serve the UW Southeast Recreational Facility (SERF) for the project known as 715 W. Dayton Street and authorizing construction to be undertaken by the Developer, Pr Passed		
Туре:			Status:				
File created:		/2017	In control:		BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		
On agenda:	9/19	/2017	Final action:		9/19/2017		
Enactment date:	9/21	/2017	Enactmen	t #:	RES-17-00754		
Title:	UŴ	Approving plans and specifications for public improvements on W. Dayton Street required to serve the UW Southeast Recreational Facility (SERF) for the project known as 715 W. Dayton Street and authorizing construction to be undertaken by the Developer, Private Contract No. 7923. (4th AD)					
Sponsors:	BOA	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 715 W Dayton Street Site & Utility.pdf						
Date	Ver.	r. Action By		Action		Result	
9/19/2017	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25		Pass	
9/6/2017	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		UNE 2.05	COMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOP DER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, , 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF ICER		
8/31/2017	1	Engineering Division		Refe	er		